Superior Performance, Easy Integration
Our APR stages are the highest performing and most versatile
direct-drive, mechanical-bearing stages available. With nine
models offering a variety of options for load capacity, torque
and dimensional requirements, the APR stage family provides
convenient design and integration flexibility. APR stages achieve
exceptionally high repeatability,  geometric performance and
dynamics through a combination of ultra-precise components,

Home Switch 5 VDC, Normally Closed
aerotech.com
APR SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
APR High-Precision Mechanical Bearing Rotary Stage
APR100DR-095  APR100DR-095 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR100DR-145  APR100DR-145 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR150DR-115  APR150DR-115 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR150DR-135  APR150DR-135 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR150DR-180  APR150DR-180 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR200DR-155  APR200DR-155 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR200DR-185  APR200DR-185 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR260DR-160  APR260DR-160 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
APR260DR-180  APR260DR-180 high-precision mechanical bearing rotary stage
Feedback (Required)
-E1 Incremental encoder, 1 Vpp
-E2 Incremental encoder, Digital RS422, x1000 interpolation
-E3 Incremental encoder, Digital RS422, x10000 interpolation
 (APR150DR, APR200DR, APR260DR); x8000 interpolation (APR100DR)
-E4 Absolute encoder
-E5 High-accuracy incremental encoder, Digital RS422, x1000 interpolation
-E6 High-accuracy incremental encoder, Digital RS422, x10000 interpolation
 (APR150DR, APR200DR, APR260DR); x8000 interpolation (APR100DR)
Note: -E5 and -E6 options are not available with APR150DR-115.
Motor (Required)
-M1 Low current, -A winding
Tabletop (Optional)
-TT1 Metric graduated tabletop
-TT2 English graduated tabletop
Note: -TT2 option not available with APR100DR models.
Travel (Required)
 Continuous travel
-TR010 Limited travel, +/- 5 degrees
-TR020 Limited travel, +/- 10 degrees